& CHERRY RIDGE &

DATE:
June 4,5,6

June 11,12,13

Campsites & Lodging

2021 Dance Schedule

LEVEL:
C1

Rounds-Phase 5 & 6

CALLER(S):

Bill Harrison

Roy & Janet Williams

PRICE:
$45.00

$45.00

(Pre-weekend workshop: Friday morning & afternoon, 2 hr sessions $10 pp/ per session)

June 18,19,20
June 20,21,22

June 25,26,27

July 9,10,11

July 16,17,18

July 18-22

July 28-Aug 2

C2

C2

Western/Line

PLUS

C3A

C3A FOCUS

(Wed. 7:30pm-Mon. noon)

Aug 2,3,4

C3A

(Mon. 8pm-Wed. noon)

Aug 4,5,6

(Wed. 8pm-Fri. noon)

Aug 8-13

(Sun 7:30pm -Fri. noon)

Aug 13,14,15
Aug 20,21,22
Aug 20,21,22

Aug 27,28,29

Sept. 3-6
(Labor Day)

Sept 10,11,12

C3A

C3B "Survival Camp 18”

Western/Line
Cc2

Western/Line

Western/Line

*Plus/Adv

Western/Line

Bill Harrison & Ken Ritucci
Ben Rubright

“Cowboys & Sweethearts”

Ron McMurdy

Ben Rubright

“Northeast Wood Carvers Roundup”

Ben Rubright

Ben Rubright

Ett McAtee

Ben Rubright

“ Cowboys & Sweethearts”

Ben Rubright & Bill Harrison

“Monteray Entertainment”
w/Matt Thompson

Mike Diven

Betsy Gotta & Bill Harrison
Rounds with Roy Gotta

Knights Line Dancing w/Matt Mann

$50.00
$45.00

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$130.00

$45.00

$45.00

$130.00

$40.00
$50.00
$40.00

$40.00

$48.00

$40.00



Sept 16-19 C1 & C2 (C3Astartips)  “Cherry Ridge Festival" $60.00

(Thurs.-Sun.) Bill Harrison, Ken Ritucci, & TBA
Sept 24,25,26 “Fall Carve In” Hall 1
Oct 1,2,3 C3A Ben Rubright & Ett McAtee $50.00
Oct 8,9,10 Western/Line Cowboys & Sweethearts $40.00

Typical Weekend Dance Schedul€é (ours may vary)

# Friday Night

= Featured dance 8:00pm — 10:30 pm with *star tips afterwards
# Saturday

= Dance workshop 10:00 am — 12 noon

= *Dance workshop 2:30 pm — 4:00 pm

» Featured dance 8:00 pm — 10:30 pm with star tips afterwards
# Sunday

= Featured dance 10:00 am — 12 noon

(*Star tip & Saturday workshop times may vary with caller’s discretion)

Computer - Generated Square Rotation

Cherry Ridge has 2 dance halls, both with wooden floors
“Country Kitchen” (open for meals Friday night — Sunday lunch)
Rooms, Cabins, RV & Tent sites available

* & o o

147 Camp Road
Honesdale, PA 18431
570-488-6654
www.cherryridgecampsites.com




