

Campsites & Lodging

2021 Dance Schedule

DATE:	<u>LEVEL:</u>	CALLER(S):	PRICE:		
June 4,5,6	C1	Bill Harrison	\$45.00		
June 11,12,13 Rounds-Phase 5 & 6 Roy & Janet Williams \$45.00 (Pre-weekend workshop: Friday morning & afternoon, 2 hr sessions \$10 pp/ per session)					
June 18,19,20	C2	Bill Harrison & Ken Ritucci	\$50.00		
June 20,21,22	C2	Ben Rubright	\$45.00		
June 25,26,27	Western/Line	"Cowboys & Sweethearts"	\$40.00		
July 9,10,11	PLUS	Ron McMurdy	\$40.00		
July 16,17,18	C3A	Ben Rubright	\$45.00		
July 18-22 "Northeast Wood Carvers Roundup"					
July 28-Aug 2 (Wed. 7:30pm-Mon	C3A FOCUS	Ben Rubright	\$130.00		
Aug 2,3,4 (Mon. 8pm-Wed. no	C3A	Ben Rubright	\$45.00		
Aug 4,5,6 (Wed. 8pm-Fri. noc	C3A	Ett McAtee	\$45.00		
Aug 8-13 (Sun 7:30pm -Fri. noon)	C3B "Survival Camp	18" Ben Rubright	\$130.00		
Aug 13,14,15	Western/Line	" Cowboys & Sweethearts"	\$40.00		
Aug 20,21,22 Aug 20,21,22	C2 Western/Line	Ben Rubright & Bill Harrison " Monteray Entertainment" w/Matt Thompson	\$50.00 \$40.00		
Aug 27,28,29	Western/Line	Mike Diven	\$40.00		
Sept. 3-6 (Labor Day)	*Plus/Adv	Betsy Gotta & Bill Harrison Rounds with Roy Gotta	\$48.00		
Sept 10,11,12	Western/Line	Knights Line Dancing w/Matt Mann	\$40.00		

Sept 16-19 (ThursSun.)	C1 & C2 (C3A star	_{tips)} "Cherry Ridge Festival" Bill Harrison, Ken Ritucci, & TBA	\$60.00
Sept 24,25,26	"Fall (Carve In" Hall 1	
Oct 1,2,3	C3A	Ben Rubright & Ett McAtee	\$50.00
Oct 8,9,10	Western/Line	Cowboys & Sweethearts	\$40.00

Typical Weekend Dance Schedule (hours may vary)

- Friday Night
 - Featured dance 8:00pm 10:30 pm with *star tips afterwards
- Saturday
 - Dance workshop 10:00 am 12 noon
 - *Dance workshop 2:30 pm − 4:00 pm
 - Featured dance 8:00 pm 10:30 pm with star tips afterwards
- Sunday
 - Featured dance 10:00 am 12 noon

(*Star tip & Saturday workshop times may vary with caller's discretion)

- Computer Generated Square Rotation
- Cherry Ridge has 2 dance halls, both with wooden floors
- "Country Kitchen" (open for meals Friday night Sunday lunch)
- Rooms, Cabins, RV & Tent sites available

147 Camp Road
Honesdale, PA 18431
570-488-6654
www.cherryridgecampsites.com